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NS
NS

nr
77

56

79

50

33

3

78

57

11

71

Nazwisko
WEISENBORN Michael

BERGER Rocco

ROSNER Kai-Uwe

HOFFMANN Dieter

HAHN Uwe

GRONING Peter

KRINGS Michael

BERGER Fritz

FORSTER Dirk

ROTH Thomas

Sponsor
WEISENBORN Michael

BERGER Rocco

ROSNER Kai-Uwe

HOFFMANN Dieter

HAHN Uwe

GRONING Peter

KRINGS Michael

BERGER Fritz

FORSTER Dirk

ROTH Thomas

Klub
Niemcy

Niemcy

Niemcy

Niemcy

Niemcy

Niemcy

Niemcy

Niemcy

Niemcy

Niemcy

okrążeń
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

0
0

Całkowity czas
23:17.111
23:17.139
23:19.042
23:20.561
24:02.214
24:05.935
24:18.422
24:56.497

-.---
-.---

Różnica
-

+0.028

+1.931

+3.450

+45.103

+48.824

+1:01.311

+1:39.386

-

-

Najlepszy czas okr.
1:54.255
1:53.334
1:54.078
1:54.950
1:56.884
1:56.128
1:58.479
2:02.152

-.---
-.---

w okr.
11

11

12

12

2

5

2

6

0

0

Model/silnik
Lada 2101

Lada Samara

Lada 2105

Lada Samara

Zastawa 101

Lada Samara

Zastawa 101

Lada 2105

Lada Samara

Lada 2105

w/g okrążeń25.09.2016r.
10 Runda ADAC HAIGO Historic Cup

Tourenwagen

Wyścig (12 Okrążenia)

Tor POZNAŃ 4,083 km

2016-09-25 11:35

OFICJALNE

Wydrukowano: 2016-09-25 12:06:54
ZSS: Krzysztof STUDZIŃSKI , Sebastian URBANIAK , Krzysztof TUTAK
Dyrektor Wyścigu: Krzysztof HARASIMOWICZ
Chronometraż: Tomasz KĘDZIORA

Licencjonowane TOMEX
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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